
Mon | Jan 20, 2025 Spring New Patriot Orientation

Thu | May 29, 2025

Fri | May 30, 2025

Mon | Jun 02, 2025

Tue | Jun 03, 2025

Thu | Jun 05, 2025

Fri | Jun 06, 2025

Mon | Jun 09, 2025

Tue | Jun 10, 2025

Thu | Jun 12, 2025

Fri | Jun 13, 2025

Thu | Jun 26, 2025

Fri | Jun 27, 2025

Thu | Jul 10, 2025

Fri | Jul 11, 2025

Tue | Aug 05, 2025 New Patriot Orientation Session 8

New Patriot Orientation Session 7

New Patriot Orientation 2025

New Patriot Orientation Session 3

New Patriot Orientation Session 5

New Patriot Orientation Session 6

New Patriot Orientation Session 2

New Patriot Orientation Session 4

New Patriot Orientation Session 1


